
APPNENDIX.XI

No ?Tle l Eg- Dated: z- f .5 f *.3
Certified that the existing building

. comprised of GROUND FLOOR basement(s) and -

4 owned/ occupied

safety requirements

concerned of

in the presence
and that the

building/premises is fit for occupancy upto classes X with effect from -zo oS lZ) for a

period "f---E years in accordance with rule and subject to compliance of the
specific conditions as appended.

1.

2.

3.

4.

lssued on at SOMNATH INTERNATTONAL SCHOOL KODINAR by

*Strike out whichever is not applicable.

Signature with Seal:

Designation:

& Address of Departmept/Office:Name

?""J. + d;iJ,;E;"K.r!
5,-,-t J*ot - K:-)i;;{,

Note: This certificate should be signed/ issued by

Department only

., tqlpslz

?:t'tr.,".,kYtfi,erName:ftfi,B Sub. Dn. (State)

Assistant Engineer & above officer of concerned Govt.


